
2.84

 C31

 C32

 C29
 C30

 C28
 C27

 C26

 N25

 C24
 C23

 C22

 N21

 C20

 C19

 C18

 C17

 C16

 N15
 C12

 C13

 C11

 C10

 C09

 C08

 N07

 C06

 C05 C04

 C03

 N14 C02

 O01

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Lys 898(S)
Phe 890(S)

Tyr 884(S)

Leu 901(S)

Asp 887(S)

Glu 902(S)

His 905(S)

2PX 1101(S)

Met 878(S)


